Parts (& Accessories Bulle

July 25, 1994 @M PAB #523
(PARISI & ACCESSORIES)

GENUINE PRIMED FIBERGLASS AND ABS PLASTIC PARTS

Many fiberglass and ABS plastic parts for 1980 - 1995 model year vehicles are available finished in
primer and drilled to accept mounting hardware. This P&A Bulletin #523 is an update of PAB #509.

FLT & FLHT Models

Primed replacement-part Tour-Pak bottoms for FLT and FLHT models come equipped with the side light
wiring harness and reinforcement plate pre-installed. All other hardware must be ordered separately
or reused from the original part.

On primed left fairing lowers which are to be installed on 1984 - 1987 FLT/FLHT models, a hole must
be drilled to provide clearance for the engine guard’s air filler valve.

Part Number Part Description Model Application
58720-84 Fairing '83-'85 FLT

58720-86 Fairing '86-'87 FLT

58720-88 Fairing '88-'93 FLT

58720-94 Fairing '94-'95 FLT

58198-76A  Fairing '83-'85 FLHT

58198-86 Fairing '86-'95 FLHT

58807-88 Fairing Lower (LEFT) '80-'95 FLT

58833-88 Fairing Lower (LEFT) '83-'95 FLHT

58806-88 Fairing Lower (RIGHT) '80-'95 FLT without sidecar
58867-94 Fairing Lower (RIGHT) '80-'95 FLT with sidecar
58834-88 Fairing Lower (RIGHT) '83-'95 FLHT without sidecar
58867-94 Fairing Lower (RIGHT) '83-'95 FLHT with sidecar
58838-88 Fairing Lower Cap (LEFT) '80-'95 FLT

58831-88 Fairing Lower Cap (LEFT) '83-'95 FLHT

58829-88 Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT) '80-'95 FLT without sidecar
58868-94 Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT) '80-'95 FLT with sidecar
58832-88 Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT) '83-'95 FLHT without sidecar
58869-94 Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT) '83-'95 FLHT with sidecar

79034-85 Side Cover (LEFT) '85-'92 FLT/FLHT
66248-93 Side Cover (LEFT) '93-'95 FLT/FLHT
79033-81A  Side Cover (RIGHT) '80-'92 FLT/FLHT
66046-93 Side Cover (RIGHT) '93-'95 FLT/FLHT

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE



Part Number
90757-79A
90757-85
90757-93

90756-79A
90756-85
90756-93

90753-83
90753-85
90753-93

90752-83
90752-85
90752-93
79041-90

53275-90
53275-94

FLT & FLHT Models (continued)

Part Description

Saddlebag Top (LEFT)
Saddlebag Top (LEFT)
Saddlebag Top (LEFT)

Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)
Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)
Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)

Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)
Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)
Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)

Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)
Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)
Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)
Tour-Pak Top

Tour-Pak Bottom
Tour-Pak Bottom

Model Application
'80-'84 FLT/FLHT
'85-'92 FLT/FLHT
'93-'95 FLT/FLHT

'80-'84 FLT/FLHT
'85-'92 FLT/FLHT
'93-'95 FLT/FLHT

'83-'84 FLT/FLHT
'85-'92 FLT/FLHT
'93-'95 FLT/FLHT

'83-'84 FLT/FLHT
'85-'92 FLT/FLHT
'93-95 FLT/FLHT
'86-'95 FLT/FLHT

'85-'93 FLT/FLHT
'94-'95 FLT/FLHT

FXRT & FXRD Models

FXRT saddlebags will not be offered due to the assembly complexity and the limited demand.

Part Description

Part Number Model Application

58200-83 Fairing '83-'85 FXRT
58200-86A  Fairing '86-'87 FXRT/FXRD
58200-88 Fairing '88-'92 FXRT
58630-86 Tour-Pak Top '83-'90 FXRT/FXRD

53603-86 Tour-Pak Bottom '83-'92 FXRT/FXRD





