Parts & Accessories Bulletin

July 25, 1994



PAB #523

GENUINE PRIMED FIBERGLASS AND ABS PLASTIC PARTS

Many fiberglass and ABS plastic parts for 1980 - 1995 model year vehicles are available finished in primer and drilled to accept mounting hardware. This P&A Bulletin #523 is an update of PAB #509.

FLT & FLHT Models

Primed replacement-part Tour-Pak bottoms for FLT and FLHT models come equipped with the side light wiring harness and reinforcement plate pre-installed. All other hardware must be ordered separately or reused from the original part.

On primed left fairing lowers which are to be installed on 1984 - 1987 FLT/FLHT models, a hole must be drilled to provide clearance for the engine guard's air filler valve.

Part Number 58720-84 58720-86	Part Description Fairing Fairing	Model Application '83-'85 FLT '86-'87 FLT
58720-88	Fairing	'88-'93 FLT
58720-94	Fairing	'94-'95 FLT
58198-76A	Fairing	'83-'85 FLHT
58198-86	Fairing	'86-'95 FLHT
58807-88	Fairing Lower (LEFT)	′80-′95 FLT
58833-88	Fairing Lower (LEFT)	'83-'95 FLHT
58806-88	Fairing Lower (RIGHT)	'80-'95 FLT without sidecar
58867-94	Fairing Lower (RIGHT)	'80-'95 FLT with sidecar
58834-88	Fairing Lower (RIGHT)	'83-'95 FLHT without sidecar
58867-94	Fairing Lower (RIGHT)	'83-'95 FLHT with sidecar
58838-88	Fairing Lower Cap (LEFT)	'80-'95 FLT
58831-88	Fairing Lower Cap (LEFT)	'83-'95 FLHT
58829-88	Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT)	'80-'95 FLT without sidecar
58868-94	Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT)	'80-'95 FLT with sidecar
58832-88	Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT)	'83-'95 FLHT without sidecar
58869-94	Fairing Lower Cap (RIGHT)	'83-'95 FLHT with sidecar
79034-85	Side Cover (LEFT)	'85-'92 FLT /FLHT
66248-93	Side Cover (LEFT)	'93-'95 FLT /FLHT
79033-81A	Side Cover (RIGHT)	'80-'92 FLT /FLHT
66046-93	Side Cover (RIGHT)	'93-'95 FLT/FLHT



FLT & FLHT Models (continued)

Part Number	Part Description	Model Application
90757-79A	Saddlebag Top (LEFT)	'80-'84 FLT/FLHT
90757-85	Saddlebag Top (LEFT)	'85-'92 FLT /FLHT
90757-93	Saddlebag Top (LEFT)	'93-'95 FLT /FLHT
90756-79A	Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)	'80-'84 FLT /FLHT
90756-85	Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)	'85-'92 FLT /FLHT
90756-93	Saddlebag Top (RIGHT)	'93-'95 FLT /FLHT
90753-83	Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)	'83-'84 FLT /FLHT
90753-85	Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)	'85-'92 FLT /FLHT
90753-93	Saddlebag Bottom (LEFT)	'93-'95 FLT /FLH T
90752-83	Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)	'83-'84 FLT /FLH T
90752-85	Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)	'85-'92 FLT/FLHT
90752-93	Saddlebag Bottom (RIGHT)	'93-'95 FLT /FLHT
79041-90	Tour-Pak Top	'86-'95 FLT /FLHT
53275-90	Tour-Pak Bottom	'85-'93 FLT /FLHT
53275-94	Tour-Pak Bottom	'94-'95 FLT /FLHT

FXRT & FXRD Models

FXRT saddlebags will not be offered due to the assembly complexity and the limited demand.

Part Number	Part Description	Model Application
58200-83	Fairing	'83-'85 FXRT
58200-86A	Fairing	'86-'87 FXRT/FXRD
58200-88	Fairing	'88-'92 FXRT
58630-86	Tour-Pak Top	'83-'90 FXRT/FXRD
53603-86	Tour-Pak Bottom	'83-'92 FXRT/FXRD